
BREAKFAST & LUNCH MENUBREAKFAST & LUNCH MENUBREAKFAST & LUNCH MENU
16oz.12oz.

Buckeye CaramochaBuckeye Caramocha
cafe mochacafe mocha
chocolate | white chocolatechocolate | white chocolate

caramochacaramocha

$4.55   $5.25$4.55   $5.25
$4.55   $5.25$4.55   $5.25

$4.55   $5.25$4.55   $5.25

hot chocolatehot chocolate
bottle waterbottle water
RED BULLRED BULL
regular & sugar freeregular & sugar free

Celsius Energy DrinkCelsius Energy Drink
Starbucks Double Shot EnergyStarbucks Double Shot Energy
Starbucks FrappuccinoStarbucks Frappuccino
2020oozz Soda Soda
Pure Leaf TeaPure Leaf Tea
Apple JuiceApple Juice
Orange JuiceOrange Juice
espresso frappeespresso frappe
add your favorite flavoradd your favorite flavor

ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO SHOTS
single shotsingle shot
double shotdouble shot

$2.99   $2.99   
$3.99$3.99

COFFEE & TEA
Hot or iced coffeeHot or iced coffee
cappuccinocappuccino
chai tea lattechai tea latte
cafe lattecafe latte

$2.50   $3.25$2.50   $3.25
$3.95   $4.95$3.95   $4.95
$3.95   $4.95$3.95   $4.95
$3.95   $4.95$3.95   $4.95

$3.50$3.50
$3.00$3.00
$5.50$5.50

$6.00$6.00
$6.00$6.00
$6.00$6.00
$3.50$3.50
$5.50$5.50
$4.00$4.00
$4.00$4.00
$4.99$4.99
+ $.60+ $.60

berry | oreo |buckeyeberry | oreo |buckeye
substitute for almond milksubstitute for almond milk

$4.99$4.99
+ $.60+ $.60

SMOOTHIES

SNACK MENU
chips chips Sea Salt Sea Salt || BBQ BBQ

popcornpopcorn
cookiecookie
brownie brownie sprinkle sprinkle || turtle turtle

beef jerkybeef jerky
candy BARcandy BAR
BUTTERFINGER MINIS BAGBUTTERFINGER MINIS BAG
candy BAG candy BAG 
Reese’s Animal Crackers, Skittles, Reese’s Animal Crackers, Skittles, 
Starburst, Snickers MinisStarburst, Snickers Minis

variety nut packsvariety nut packs
pretzel pretzel add cheese +$1.00add cheese +$1.00

Blueberry Sliced BreadBlueberry Sliced Bread
Pumpkin Sliced BreadPumpkin Sliced Bread
Mini Powder Sugar DonutsMini Powder Sugar Donuts

$2.50$2.50
$3.00$3.00
$3.35$3.35
$3.50$3.50
$4.50$4.50
$3.50$3.50
$4.50 $4.50 
$6.50$6.50

$6.50$6.50
$5.00$5.00
$3.00$3.00
$3.00$3.00
$4.00$4.00

DRINKS



BREAKFAST & LUNCH MENUBREAKFAST & LUNCH MENUBREAKFAST & LUNCH MENU

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES
sausage, egg & cheese biscuitsausage, egg & cheese biscuit
ham, egg & cheese english muffinham, egg & cheese english muffin
egg, bacon, waffle & syrupegg, bacon, waffle & syrup

$5.00$5.00
$5.00$5.00
$6.00$6.00

PANINI'S
SERVED WITH CHIPS

three cheesethree cheese
american, gouda & swiss on american, gouda & swiss on 
toasted sourdough breadtoasted sourdough bread

turkey & baconturkey & bacon
crisp applewood bacon & jack cheese crisp applewood bacon & jack cheese 
on toasted sourdough breadon toasted sourdough bread

roast beefroast beef
slow-roasted beef & gouda slow-roasted beef & gouda 
on toasted sourdough breadon toasted sourdough bread

$12.50$12.50

$14.00$14.00

$14.00$14.00

cereal with milkcereal with milk
house made granolahouse made granola
brown sugar, toasted almonds, dried fruitbrown sugar, toasted almonds, dried fruit

yogurt & berry parfaityogurt & berry parfait
layers of greek yogurt, mixed berries, layers of greek yogurt, mixed berries, 
honey, brown sugar, & granolahoney, brown sugar, & granola

oatmealoatmeal
served with choice of stir-insserved with choice of stir-ins

biscuits & gravybiscuits & gravy
two buttermilk biscuits, creamy two buttermilk biscuits, creamy 
sausage gravy & cheddar cheesesausage gravy & cheddar cheese

$6.00$6.00
$4.00$4.00

$6.50$6.50

$6.00$6.00

$8.00$8.00

chicken salad sandwichchicken salad sandwich
egg bites with baconegg bites with bacon
rotating, ask for today's selectionrotating, ask for today's selection

$7.00$7.00
$8.00$8.00

LUNCH

rotating rotating ask for todays selectionask for todays selection $6.00$6.00

PASTRIES

BREAKFAST

ALA CART
toasttoast  with jelly / butterwith jelly / butter

bagel bagel with cream cheesewith cream cheese

english muffin english muffin with jelly / butterwith jelly / butter

yogurt cupyogurt cup
waffle & syrupwaffle & syrup
bacon (2)bacon (2)
soup of the daysoup of the day
biscuitbiscuit
cinnamon rollcinnamon roll

$3.00$3.00
$4.00$4.00
$3.00$3.00
$3.00$3.00
$4.00$4.00
$3.00$3.00
$6.00$6.00
$3.00$3.00
$6.00$6.00


